H 2309

Adapter sleeves with metric dimensions
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Technical data

dl (mm)

d2 (mm)

I (mm)

d3 (mm)

G

cl (mm)

c2 (mm)

e (mm)

t (mm)

Weight (kg)

40

45

50

65

M 45x1,5

11

0.28
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Related products

KM 9
Locknuts with metric threads

MB 9
Locking washers with metric dimensions
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https://www.hsp.biz/en/locknuts-with-metric-threads/km-9
https://www.hsp.biz/en/locking-washers-with-metric-dimensions/mb-9
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